Medvid Petro Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Phytosanitary Inspection of the Ivano-Frankivsk
region, Head

Last position
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Medvid Olha Petrivna daughter

Medvid Mariia lvanivna wife

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [0/10BHE yMpaBAiHHS 11 429,43 —
Hdep>xnpoacnoXxnBscay>xbu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 0b6nacTi,

HavaJIbHUK BiAAiINY KOHTPOJIIIO
3a obirom 3acobiB 3axucTy
pPOCINH

2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 9 699,16 —
Hepxnpoacnoxxmscnyxébu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 06n1acTi,

HaYasIbHUK Bigainy KOHTPOIO
3a 06irom 3acobiB 3axucTy
POCAVH

2017 [0N0BHE yrnpasBiHHSA 6 733,88 —
HdepxnpoacnoXXmscnyxbu B
IBaHO-DpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacTi,

HaYasIbHUK BigaiNny KOHTPOIIO
3a obirom nectnumnais

2016 [010BHEe ynpaBiHHSA 5 307,69 —
Hep>xnpoacnoXxmecnyxébu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbLKOI 06nacTi,

HavaJIbHUK BiAAINY KOHTPOJIO
3a obirom nectuynais

2015 [OJIOBHE YIMPABJIIHHA 3801,49 939,48
OEPXXTMPOACMNOXNBCITYXXBI
B IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKIV
OBJIACTI, HaYanbHUK BigAiNy
KOHTpOJIto 3a 066irom
necrteuunais


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a035f5f9-f031-407f-81a1-50d7080bb864
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_89c5fa8d-03b5-4669-b6ab-e4af5c1e47a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7f8ee935-3012-4548-a33d-d3d4861572f5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e57d35c1-fb0f-41bb-ae37-55646704f4a9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_de1aef99-14ee-4550-84b7-b7b6b1c88104
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MONETARY ASSETS:
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2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016
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2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

o

28300.0 sq. m (2)

28300.0 sg. m (2)

28300.0 sg. m (2)

28300.0 sg. m (2)

28300.0 sq. m (2)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

90.0 sg. m (1)

90.0 sq. m (1)

90.0 sg. m (1)

90.0 sg. m (1)

90.0 sg. m (1)
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CAREER:

June 12, 2015 — State Phytosanitary Inspection

of the lvano-Frankivsk region,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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